Date: 11/27/2025
Start: 3:15PM
Time: 2:15
Attendance: 0
Location: York

Scoring Summary

Carleton () -vs- York ()
11/27/2025 at York

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
Carleton 0 0 3 1 4
York 1 2 0 0 3

CARL: Kennedy Vickers (1); Erica Buckley (1); Victoria Kay (1);

TEAM (1)

YRK: Mikayla Totten (2); Lexy Anonech (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type CARL YRK
1st 17:55 YRK Lexy Anonech Natalie Mamone, EV 0 1
2nd 7:08 YRK Mikayla Totten Molly Battram, EV 0 2
2nd  16:01 YRK Mikayla Totten Dielle Hall-Paradis, Abbey McMillan EV 0 3
3rd 5:26 CARL Victoria Kay Hayden Serniuk, EV 1 3
3rd 5:37 CARL Erica Buckley Payton Miller, EV 2 3
3rd 13:55 CARL Kennedy Vickers , EV 3 3

Carleton Power Plays York Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 07:55 09:55 02:00 0 -- 1st 12:26 14:26  02:00 0 0 --
2nd 16:19 18:19 02:00 0 -- 3rd 16:16 18:16 02:00 0 0 --
04:00 0 0/2 4th 02:23 04:23 02:00 0 0 --
06:00 0 0 0/3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CARL Jayden Olafson 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 12:26 PP
2nd YRK Abbey McMillan 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:55 PP
2nd YRK Sara McLennan 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 16:19 PP
3rd CARL Grace Wolsey 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 16:16 PP
4th CARL Avery Krawchuk 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 2:23 PP




Carleton 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Grace Wolsey
Avery Krawchuk
Kacie Corkle
Olwen Jones
Kennedy Vickers
Anya Misner
Hayden Serniuk
Erica Buckley
Payton Miller
Victoria Kay
Jayden Olafson
Silken Nicholas
Abigail Byrne
Ashlyn Carter
Olivia Oosterbroek
Kaitlyn Langille
Ella Grad

Abigail Robinson
Nicole Hunter
Lanie Guimond
TEAM

o

York 3

Pos

Totals

Player

Al OOOOOOO0OOOOHFH OFHOOROOOO|ION

NOOOOOOOOOOOOH+HOKOOOOO OoO|>»

OO OO O OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O OO O

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 OoOO0oOOoOw

OO O OO OO0 O0OO0O0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 O0OO0OO0OOOoOOoO OoO|s
OO OO0 0O 0000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Total +/-

Pen

OO0 O OO0 OO0 O0O00O00OD0O0O0OO0OOO0OOoOOoOOoOoOo

BLK

Sara MclLennan
Kaitlin Teixeira
Ginger Fast
Natalie Mamone
Mikayla Totten
Makenzi Jones
Dielle Hall-Paradis
Abby Hicks

Alexa Giantsopoulos
Molly Battram
Lola Massey
Abbey McMillan
Julianna Duma
Clara Liu

Lexy Anonech
Natasha Lange
Olivia Battram
Nicole York

Emma Wedgewood
Olivia Tran

TEAM

o

Totals

Carleton Goalkeeping

WO O O0OO0OOO0OO0OH OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OONOOOOoO|IM

AlOOOODOOOOOH O, OOROOHMEOO O|>»

OO OO0 OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0OD0 000000 OO OO

OO OO0 OO0 000000 O0O0O0OO0OO0ODOoOOoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO O OO0 000000000000 OoOOo OoO|w

4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 0O OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 0O 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

York Goalkeeping

OO0 O OO OO0 OO0 00000000 oo o oo



Carleton Goalkeeping York Goalkeeping

De G Tota De G Tota
# Player ¢c Mins AEN1 2 3 4 | # Player c Mns AEN1 2 3 4 |
33 Kaitlyn Langille 39:14 3 0 3 6 0 0 9 29 Emma Wedgewood L 67:.00 3 0 9 9 8 4 30
40 Ella Grad W 27:146 0 0 4 4 0 0 8 35 Olivia Tran 0:00 0 0O OOO O O
Totals 3 0 710 0 0 17 T
M TEAM 0:00 0 O OOO O 0
Totals 3 09 9 8 4 30
Carleton Faceoffs York Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-0 PP YRK
0-0 PP YRK
0-0 PP YRK
0-0
0-1
0-2
PP
0-2 CARL
PP
0-2 CARL
PP
0-2 CARL
0-2
0-3
PP
0-3 CARL
PP
0-3 CARL
PP
0-3 CARL
0-3
1-3
2-3
3-3
3-3 PP YRK
3-3 PP YRK
3-3 PP YRK
3-3
3-3 PP YRK
3-3 PP YRK
3-3 PP YRK

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[12:26] Penalty on Jayden Olafson CARL 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
[12:26] Start power play for YRK.

[14:26] Jayden Olafson (CARL) penalty complete.

[14:26] End power play for YRK.

[17:55] GOAL by YRK Lexy Anonech (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Natalie Mamone, On ice for YRK: , On ice for CARL: , goal
number 1 for season.

Carleton 0, York 1
Period #2 Plays

[07:08] GOAL by YRK Mikayla Totten, Assist by Molly Battram, On ice for YRK: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 2 for season.
Carleton 0, York 2
[07:55] Penalty on Abbey McMillan YRK 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[07:55] Start power play for CARL.
[09:55] Abbey McMillan (YRK) penalty complete.

[09:55] End power play for CARL.

[16:01] GOAL by YRK Mikayla Totten, Assist by Dielle Hall-Paradis and Abbey McMillan, On ice for YRK: , On ice for CARL: ,
goal number 3 for season.

Carleton 0, York 3
[16:19] Penalty on Sara McLennan YRK 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

[16:19] Start power play for CARL.
[18:19] Sara McLennan (YRK) penalty complete.

[18:19] End power play for CARL.
Period #3 Plays

[05:26] GOAL by CARL Victoria Kay, Assist by Hayden Serniuk, On ice for CARL: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 2 for season.
Carleton 1, York 3

[05:37] GOAL by CARL Erica Buckley, Assist by Payton Miller, On ice for CARL: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 5 for season.
Carleton 2, York 3

[13:55] GOAL by CARL Kennedy Vickers, On ice for CARL: , On ice for YRK: , goal humber 2 for season.

Carleton 3, York 3

[16:16] Penalty on Grace Wolsey CARL 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

[16:16] Start power play for YRK.

[18:16] Grace Wolsey (CARL) penalty complete.

[18:16] End power play for YRK.

Period #4 Plays

[02:23] Penalty on Avery Krawchuk CARL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[02:23] Start power play for YRK.

[04:23] Avery Krawchuk (CARL) penalty complete.

[04:23] End power play for YRK.



