# Carleton () -vs- York () 11/27/2025 at York

Date: 11/27/2025 Start: 3:15PM Time: 2:15 Attendance: 0 Location: York

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Carleton	0	0	3	1	4
York	1	2	0	0	3

CARL: Kennedy Vickers (1); Erica Buckley (1); Victoria Kay (1); TEAM (1)
YRK: Mikayla Totten (2); Lexy Anonech (1)

## **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	CARL	YRK
1st	17:55	YRK	Lexy Anonech	Natalie Mamone,	EV	0	1
2nd	7:08	YRK	Mikayla Totten	Molly Battram,	EV	0	2
2nd	16:01	YRK	Mikayla Totten	Dielle Hall-Paradis, Abbey McMillan	EV	0	3
3rd	5:26	CARL	Victoria Kay	Hayden Serniuk,	EV	1	3
3rd	5:37	CARL	Erica Buckley	Payton Miller,	EV	2	3
3rd	13:55	CARL	Kennedy Vickers	,	EV	3	3

## **Carleton Power Plays**

## York Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	07:55	09:55	02:00	0	0			1st	12:26	14:26	02:00	0	0	
2nd	16:19	18:19	02:00	0	0			3rd	16:16	18:16	02:00	0	0	
			04:00	0	0	0/2		4th	02:23	04:23	02:00	0	0	
							_				06:00	0	0	0/3

## **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	CARL	Jayden Olafson	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	12:26	PP
2nd	YRK	Abbey McMillan	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	7:55	PP
2nd	YRK	Sara McLennan	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	16:19	PP
3rd	CARL	Grace Wolsey	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	16:16	PP
4th	CARL	Avery Krawchuk	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	2:23	PP

# Individual

# Carleton 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Grace Wolsey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Avery Krawchuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Kacie Corkle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Olwen Jones	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Kennedy Vickers	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Anya Misner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Hayden Serniuk	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Erica Buckley	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Payton Miller	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Victoria Kay	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Jayden Olafson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Silken Nicholas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Abigail Byrne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Ashlyn Carter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Olivia Oosterbroek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Kaitlyn Langille	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	40	Ella Grad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	42	Abigail Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Nicole Hunter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Lanie Guimond	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
-	TM	TEAM	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	4	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

## York 3

Pos #	<b>#</b>	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
2	2	Sara McLennan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
3	3	Kaitlin Teixeira	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	5	Ginger Fast	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	3	Natalie Mamone	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
ç	9	Mikayla Totten	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	0	Makenzi Jones	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	1	Dielle Hall-Paradis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	2	Abby Hicks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	4	Alexa Giantsopoulos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	6	Molly Battram	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	9	Lola Massey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	0	Abbey McMillan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	1	Julianna Duma	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	2	Clara Liu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	4	Lexy Anonech	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	5	Natasha Lange	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	6	Olivia Battram	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	8	Nicole York	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	9	Emma Wedgewood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	5	Olivia Tran	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
TI	М	TEAM	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Carleton Goalkeeping

York Goalkeeping

# Carleton Goalkeeping

		De		G						Tota
_#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	4	
33	Kaitlyn Langille		39:14	3	0	3	6	0	0	9
40	Ella Grad	W	27:46	0	0	4	4	0	0	8
	Totals			3	0	7	10	0	0	17

# York Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota I
29 Emma Wedgewood	L	67:00	3	0	9	9	8	4	30
35 Olivia Tran		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
T M TFAM		0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals		0.00	3	0	9	9	8	4	30

**Carleton Faceoffs** 

York Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0	PP YRK	[12:26] Penalty on Jayden Olafson CARL 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp). [12:26] Start power play for YRK. [14:26] Jayden Olafson (CARL) penalty complete. [14:26] End power play for YRK.
0-0		[17:55] GOAL by YRK Lexy Anonech (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Natalie Mamone, On ice for YRK: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 1 for season.
		Carleton 0, York 1
		Period #2 Plays
0-1		[07:08] GOAL by YRK Mikayla Totten, Assist by Molly Battram, On ice for YRK: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 2 for season.
		Carleton 0, York 2
0-2	PP	[07:55] Penalty on Abbey McMillan YRK 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-2	CARL PP	[07:55] Start power play for CARL.
0-2	CARL PP	[09:55] Abbey McMillan (YRK) penalty complete.
0-2	CARL	[09:55] End power play for CARL.
0-2		[16:01] GOAL by YRK Mikayla Totten, Assist by Dielle Hall-Paradis and Abbey McMillan, On ice for YRK: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 3 for season.
		Carleton 0, York 3
0-3		[16:19] Penalty on Sara McLennan YRK 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
0-3	PP CARL	[16:19] Start power play for CARL.
0-3	PP CARL	[18:19] Sara McLennan (YRK) penalty complete.
0-3	PP CARL	[18:19] End power play for CARL.
		Period #3 Plays
0-3		[05:26] GOAL by CARL Victoria Kay, Assist by Hayden Serniuk, On ice for CARL: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 2 for season. Carleton 1, York 3
1-3		[05:37] GOAL by CARL Erica Buckley, Assist by Payton Miller, On ice for CARL: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 5 for season.  Carleton 2, York 3
2-3		[13:55] GOAL by CARL Kennedy Vickers, On ice for CARL: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 2 for season.
		Carleton 3, York 3
3-3		[16:16] Penalty on Grace Wolsey CARL 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
3-3	PP YRK	[16:16] Start power play for YRK.
3-3		[18:16] Grace Wolsey (CARL) penalty complete.
3-3		[18:16] End power play for YRK.
		Period #4 Plays
3-3		[02:23] Penalty on Avery Krawchuk CARL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-3		[02:23] Start power play for YRK.
3-3		[04:23] Avery Krawchuk (CARL) penalty complete.
3-3	PP YRK	[04:23] End power play for YRK.